
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 94063677

Data publicarii	26.02.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.092,52 RON - 1.092,52 RON

Descriere: TEU PPR 32 2X4.5 =9 REDUS 32/25 6 X0.5= 3 COT 32 PPR 8X 2.5= 20 TEU 4X2.75= 11 BARA FI 14 2X12.5 =25 PIULITA 8X0.8 =6.4 TN 5,5 1X10 =10 TN 4.5 1X8.5 =8.5 ULEI STIHL 2X60 = 120 ULEI LANT 4X15 =60 MOX 1X60 =60 BALAST 1X170 =170 CIMENT 4X33= 132 TEAVA PPR 32 2X42=84 BANDA PERFOR 2X36=72 SAIBE 20X0.1=2 SURUB 10X0.1=1 PIULITE 10X0.6=6 SILDURI 2X45=90 BUTUC 1X60=60 BROASCA 1X50=50 FARAS 1X4=4 COADA MOP 1X4=4 MATURA 1X28=28 COS 1X12=12 MOP 2X6=12 LICHID PARBRIZ 4X16=64 SURUB 20X0.15=3 BIT 4X2= 8 CUIE 1X5=5 AUTOFORANT 1000X0.15=150 BIT 5X2=10
